
Rank Company Region Revenue growth Description Website

1 Younity Wellington 627% Specialist IT recruitment company younity.co.nz

2 Volpara Health Wellington 600% Health technology and software company volparahealth.com

3 Consult Recruitment Auckland 543% Specialist recruitment services consultrecruitment.co.nz

4 Auckland BioSciences Auckland 502% Life sciences company aucklandbio.com

5 Overdose Auckland 491% Full service digital commerce agency overdose.digital

6 BlackBull Markets Auckland 489% Online trading brokerage blackbull.com

7 Ecotricity Auckland 452% Renewable & sustainable electricity company ecotricity.co.nz

8 Devoli Auckland 376% Network automation tools provider devoli.com

9 Crimson Education Auckland 371% University admissions consultancy & online high school crimsoneducation.org

10 WasteCo Christchurch 358% Waste removal & industrial cleaning solutions wasteco.co.nz

11 Keppler Central North Island 339% New and used car dealership keppler.co.nz

12 TASK Group Auckland 286% Cloud engagement & transaction technology developers tasksoftware.com

13 decent packaging Auckland 272% Sustainable packaging manufacturer decentpackaging.co.nz

14 Maycroft Construction Wellington 270% Construction company maycroft.co.nz

15 Education Perfect Dunedin 256% Digital teaching & learning platform educationperfect.com

16 Brix & Co Auckland 250% Full service beverage manufacturers brix.co.nz

17 Aion Cargo Solutions Auckland 240% Transportation & logistic services provider aioncargo.co.nz

18 Parrotdog Brewing Wellington 228% Craft beer brewery parrotdog.co.nz

19 Waipa Civil Central North Island 226% Civil construction company waipacivil.co.nz

20 Seipp Construction Christchurch 221% Civil construction company seipp.co.nz

20 ZB Homes Central North Island 221% Construction company zbhomes.co.nz
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